
Name ID number/Aadhar 
number (not 
mandatory)

Email Gender Designation Date of joining 
institution

Number of 
sanctioned posts  
during the year

Dr. Hala Naik N 639561137643 halanaik.n@gmail.com M Director 04.10.2017
Dr. Srivats 854021106269 srivatsr6@yahoo.co.in M Principal-PG 05.12.2016
Mrs. Dharani Devi K 782294436044 dharani511@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 17.06.2013
Ms. Shvetha K R 490787923468 kr.shvetha@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 14.07.2014
Mr. Moulieshwaran D 225770789027 nklmouli@gmail.com M Assistant Professor 11.11.2019
Mrs. Champa T 962260597221 champabelegere@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 11.06.2012
Mr. Shashi Kumar C R shashi.mag@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 17.02.2010
Ms. Lavanya 999610161034 lavanyamanjunath95@gmail.comF Asst. Professor 10.10.2017
Prof. Shankaranarayana Rao sushu9226@gmail.com M Principal-UG 17.06.2017
Mrs. Subha R 589126783696 shivakamal2009@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 11.07.2014
Ms. Lalitha lalitha2708@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 06.07.2016
Mrs. Mamatha 801210630881 mmamatha736@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 04.07.2016
Ms. Chaitra chaitra7venkatesh@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 05.01.2017
Mr.Manu B 243763970042 manub9632@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 05.06.2017
Mr. Vinayaka T 468850157374 vvinayakat1234@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 03.07.2017
Ms. Sushmitha J sush.123.sj@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 01.02.2018
Mr. Renukaiah T 362573200026 renutgowda@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 11.09.2018
Mr. Raju raju4u2c@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 01.02.2018
Mr. Pandurangappa H 447266540024 bcahoddbims@gmail.com M HOD-BCA 17.06.2011
Dr. Puttamaraiah K P 205066398024 puttamaraiah@gmail.com M Associate Professor 01.03.2003
Mrs. Nalina Bai 708744818970 nalinadbai@gmail.com F Associate Professor 07.01.2015
Mr. Muralidhara C 606762702309 muralidharadc@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 15.5.2012
Mrs. Shambhavi K R 273880892585 shambhavi@gfail.cof F Asst. Professor 30.11.2015
Mr. Prakash Goud P prakash@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 23.07.2014
Mrs. Ajitha Sekar ajithadsekar@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 02.07.2016
Ms. Shalinishree L shalinishreedl@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 17.07.2017
Ms. Veena R 801197910521 veenadr@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 04.09.2017
Mr. Arun Kumar R 867895991817 arun@gmail.com M Librarian 01.09.2016
Mr. Rudresh K R 958371584465 rudresh@gmail.com M Physical Education Director 01.08.2017
Mrs. Sahana G 885622138232 sahana.g1808@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 09.11.2020
Mr. Madhusoodhan K C Madhusoodhan11@gmail.com M Librarian 20.05.2019

Name ID number/ 
Aadhar number 
(not mandatory)

Year in which 
left/joined/resigned/ retired 

etc.

Email Gender Designation Date of joining Date of 
leaving

Dr. Hala Naik N 639561137643 04.10.2017 halanaik.n@gmail.com M Director 04.10.2017
Dr. Srivats 854021106269 05.12.2016 srivatsr6@yahoo.co.in M Principal-PG 05.12.2016
Mrs. Dharani Devi K 782294436044 17.06.2013 dharani511@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 17.06.2013
Ms. Shvetha K R 490787923468 14.07.2014 kr.shvetha@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 14.07.2014
Mr. Moulieshwaran D 225770789027 11.11.2019 nklmouli@gmail.com M Assistant Professor 11.11.2019
Mrs. Champa T 962260597221 11.06.2012 champabelegere@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 11.06.2012
Mr. Shashi Kumar C R 17.02.2010 shashi.mag@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 17.02.2010
Ms. Lavanya 999610161034 10.10.2017 lavanyamanjunath95@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 10.10.2017
Prof. Shankaranarayana Rao 17.06.2017 sushu9226@gmail.com M Principal-UG 17.06.2017
Mrs. Subha R 589126783696 11.07.2014 shivakamal2009@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 11.07.2014
Ms. Lalitha 06.07.2016 lalitha2708@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 06.07.2016
Mrs. Mamatha 801210630881 04.07.2016 mmamatha736@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 04.07.2016

3.1 a) Number of full time teachers during the year (2020-21)

3.1 b) Number of full time teachers who left/joined the institution during the year
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Ms. Chaitra 05.01.2017 chaitra7venkatesh@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 05.01.2017 02.04.2021
Mr.Manu B 243763970042 05.06.2017 manub9632@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 05.06.2017
Mr. Vinayaka T 468850157374 03.07.2017 vvinayakat1234@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 03.07.2017
Ms. Sushmitha J 01.02.2018 sush.123.sj@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 01.02.2018
Mr. Renukaiah T 362573200026 11.09.2018 renutgowda@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 11.09.2018
Mr. Raju 01.02.2018 raju4u2c@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 01.02.2018
Mr. Pandurangappa H 447266540024 17.06.2011 bcahoddbims@gmail.com M HOD-BCA 17.06.2011
Dr. Puttamaraiah K P 205066398024 01.03.2003 puttamaraiah@gmail.com M Associate Professor 01.03.2003
Mrs. Nalina Bai 708744818970 07.01.2015 nalinadbai@gmail.com F Associate Professor 07.01.2015
Mr. Muralidhara C 606762702309 15.5.2012 muralidharadc@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 15.5.2012
Mrs. Shambhavi K R 273880892585 30.11.2015 shambhavi@gfail.cof F Asst. Professor 30.11.2015
Mr. Prakash Goud P 23.07.2014 prakash@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 23.07.2014
Mrs. Ajitha Sekar 02.07.2016 ajithadsekar@gmail.com M Asst. Professor 02.07.2016
Ms. Shalinishree L 17.07.2017 shalinishreedl@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 17.07.2017 23.04.2021
Ms. Veena R 801197910521 04.09.2017 veenadr@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 04.09.2017
Mr. Arun Kumar R 867895991817 01.09.2016 arun@gmail.com M Librarian 01.09.2016
Mr. Rudresh K R 958371584465 01.08.2017 rudresh@gmail.com M Physical Education Director01.08.2017
Mrs. Sahana G 885622138232 09.11.2020 sahana.g1808@gmail.com F Asst. Professor 09.11.2020
Mr. Madhusoodhan K C 20.05.2019 Madhusoodhan11@gmail.com M Librarian 20.05.2019


